
THIS WINE WAS PACKAGED IN PROTECTIVE ATMOSPHERE

NUTRITION FACTS

Grapes;
Sufil tes.

Portion Size                                       100ml

Bottle Size                                         750ml

AMOUNT PER PORTION 

ALLERGENS

This product contains the following ingredients that
may cause allergies or intolerance:

Sulfites

Calories           

Sodium                                                

Alcohol Volume                                         

Sugar Content                                          

Acidity                                                     

INGREDIENTS

 14.5 %

 3.71 gr.

92.7 kcal

0,1005 %

0.59 gr.

www.elporvenirdecafayate.com

LABORUM SINGLE VINEYARD
MALBEC 2021


